
OFFICE ACCESSORIES

Desktop organiser

Ref. 580

Colours Material % Recycled Recyclable

580 R-Black PS 100 Yes Yes
580 Crystal PS 100 No Yes
580 G Anise PS 100 No Yes
580 G Pretty Pink PS 100 No Yes
580 G Ocean Blue PS 100 No Yes

580 H Electric Blue PS 100 No Yes
580 Ri Mint PS 100 No Yes
580 Arctic White Riviera / Gloss PS 100 No Yes
580 Storm Grey PS 100 No Yes

580 Powder Pink PS 100 No Yes
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580 143 x 158 H 93 0,19 6 470 x 293 H 113 1,43 1,14 NC NC NC NC 432 1200 x 800 H 1481 113 82

MAT-207-B - 22/06/2022

580 Ri Mint

NC

NC

NC 34621590150261005800991 3462159015002
3462153580025

3462155800312
3462159001272
3462155807205

580 G Anise

1005800111

Product CodeRef.

580 R-Black
34621535801173462155801104 NC580 Crystal

1005800011

3462153580308

3462159001296
3462153580315

3462153580728
580 G Ocean Blue
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Available colours
UoS 

Barcode 

Inner box 

Barcode

Outer box

Barcode

Pallet

Barcode
3462155800107 3462151580010 NC 3462153580018

Pallet

3462159015019

UoS Inner Box

1005800301

Outer Box

1005800721

1005800371
1005800351

3462159015279 3462159015286 NC

Compact and elegant desktop organiser.

Ingeniously designed, it enables you to assemble and arrange all your office accessories.

Capacity: 40 pens, 5 highlighters and 3 general compartments. Finally, everything ready to hand!

Provided anti-skid pad.

Overall dim: 143 x 158 H 93 mm.

100% recyclable, high quality plastic PS.

39261000

Product description

NC

NC

580 G Pretty Pink

580 H Electric Blue

3462151580119

3462151580300
3462151580317
3462159001289
3462151580720

3462155800305

3462159015293580 Storm Grey 1005801061

Packaging
UoS Inner Box Outer Box Pallet

Yes 0 0 100

Yes 20 80

0 100

100

580 Arctic White Riviera / Gloss 1005800021 3462155800022 3462151580027 NC

Yes 0 0 100

Yes 0 0 100
Yes 0

0 0 100

Yes 0 0 100
Yes 0 0 100

Yes 0 0 100

PE film: 100% recyclable Cardboard: 100% recycled, 100% recyclable NC
Wood pallet: 100% recyclable

PE film: 100% recyclable 

580 Powder Pink 1005802681 3462159018188 3462159018195 NC 3462159018201​

Yes 0 0 100

Material

Mono material product % Pre Consumer % Post Consumer %

Yes


